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The restaurant from Amherst offers 36 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.2.
**Restaurant Review: Bagel Barometer** The local bagel scene has seen significant fluctuations, with one
establishment standing out for its quality but suffering from service woes. Renowned for its freshly baked bagels
and diverse flavors, patrons have expressed disappointment over uninviting atmospheres, limited seating, and a
seeming reluctance from staff. Customization requests are met with resistance, and the recent shift to takeout-
only dining has alienated many. Despite commendable safety measures and community support initiatives, such
as donating leftover bagels, the overall experience can be marred by frustrations. For a more fulfilling bagel
encounter, alternative venues are now being recommended.
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Bruegger's Bagels Menu

Bagels

BAGEL BUNDLE

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

A La Carte

SEA SALT KETTLE CHIPS

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Beverages
BOTTLED DIET COKE

Bread

BAGEL

Hot Subs

HOT PASTRAMI

Mij's Sandwiches

TURKEY CHIPOTLE

$13.8

$8.7

$2.1

$11.0

$3.4

$10.5

$10.6

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Signature Lunch
Sandwiches

HERBY TURKEY
LEONARDO DA VEGGIE

Coffee

HOT COFFEE
FRESH BREWED COFFEE
ICED COFFEE

Bagels And More
BIG BAGEL BUNDLE
BAGELS (3)

SINGLE BAGEL WITH CREAM
CHEESE

SINGLE BAGEL WITHOUT CREAM
CHEESE

Popular Items

BOTTLED OJ

EGG, PEPPERED BACON CHEESE
SRIRACHA HONEY SUNRISE

EGG, SAUSAGE CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE TUBS

Ingredients Used
BACON

SAUSAGE

HONEY

CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

$10.0
$9.5

$22.5
$6.7

$2.6

$2.6

$3.8
$8.0
$8.5
$8.0
$5.5
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Sandwiches SKINNY BACON, AVOCADO 58.7

TOMATO EGG WHITE '
EGG, TURKEY SAUSAGE CHEESE  $8.0

PASTRAMI, EGG SWISS $8.2
SKINNY ZESTY EGG WHITE $8.2

EGG CHEESE $7.0
EGG, HAM CHEESE $8.0

Bruegger's Bagels

170 N Pleasant St, Amherst, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 06:30 -14:00
Tuesday 06:30 -14:00
Wednesday 06:30 -14:00
Thursday 06:30 -14:00
Friday 06:30 -14:00
Saturday 06:30 -14:00
Sunday 06:30 -14:00
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