

Bruegger's Bagels Menu

https://menuweb.menu 170 N Pleasant St, Amherst, United States +14132535713 - https://locations.brueggers.com/us/ma/amherst/170-n-pleasant-st









The restaurant from Amherst offers **36** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$8.2.

Restaurant Review: Bagel Barometer The local bagel scene has seen significant fluctuations, with one establishment standing out for its quality but suffering from service woes. Renowned for its freshly baked bagels and diverse flavors, patrons have expressed disappointment over uninviting atmospheres, limited seating, and a seeming reluctance from staff. Customization requests are met with resistance, and the recent shift to takeout-only dining has alienated many. Despite commendable safety measures and community support initiatives, such as donating leftover bagels, the overall experience can be marred by frustrations. For a more fulfilling bagel encounter, alternative venues are now being recommended.

Bruegger's Bagels Menu

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

COFFEE



Bagels BAGEL BUNDLE	\$13.8	Signature Lunch Sandwiches	
Pizza		HERBY TURKEY	\$10.0
	#0.7	LEONARDO DA VEGGIE	\$9.5
WESTERN PIZZA	\$8.7	Coffee	
A La Carte			
	\$2.1	HOT COFFEE	
SEA SALT KETTLE CHIPS	\$2.1	FRESH BREWED COFFEE	
Fish		ICED COFFEE	
SMOKED SALMON	\$11.0	Bagels And More	
Dovorogoo		BIG BAGEL BUNDLE	\$22.5
Beverages		BAGELS (3)	\$6.7
BOTTLED DIET COKE	\$3.4	SINGLE BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$2.6
Bread BAGEL		SINGLE BAGEL WITHOUT CREAM CHEESE	\$2.6
Hot Subs		Popular Items	
HOT PASTRAMI	\$10.5	BOTTLED OJ	\$3.8
		EGG, PEPPERED BACON CHEESE	\$8.0
Mj's Sandwiches TURKEY CHIPOTLE		SRIRACHA HONEY SUNRISE	\$8.5
	\$10.6	EGG, SAUSAGE CHEESE	\$8.0
		CREAM CHEESE TUBS	\$5.5
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served CHICKEN	S	Ingredients Used BACON SAUSAGE	

HONEY

CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

Bruegger's Bagels Menu



Sandwiches		SKINNY BACON, AVOCADO TOMATO EGG WHITE	\$8.7
EGG, TURKEY SAUSAGE CHEESE	\$8.0	TOMATO EGG WHITE	
SKINNY ZESTY EGG WHITE	\$8.2	PASTRAMI, EGG SWISS	\$8.2
SKINNY ZESTY EGG WHITE	⊅ō.∠	EGG CHEESE	\$7.0
EGG HAM CHEESE	\$ 2 በ		

Bruegger's Bagels

170 N Pleasant St, Amherst, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:30 -14:00 Tuesday 06:30 -14:00 Wednesday 06:30 -14:00 Thursday 06:30 -14:00 Friday 06:30 -14:00 Saturday 06:30 -14:00 Sunday 06:30 -14:00



